LATE PANDURANG PATIL NURSING COLLEGE
At Post Kanheri (Sarap), Akola
M. Sc. Nursing Student Result

Sr No. Batch Student Appeated | Passed | Fail | Percentage
Summer 2025
1 First Year 10 4 6 66.66%
2 Second Year 6 6 0 100%
Winter 2024
1 First Year 4 3 1 75%
2 Second Year 4 4 0 100%
Summer 2024
1 First Year 8 5 3 62.50%
2 Second Year 6 6 0 100%
Winter 2023
1 First Year 5 3 2 60.00%
2 Second Year - - - -
Summer 2023
| First Year 6 5 1 83.33%
2 Second Year - - - -
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Name of the Student
AMANKAR SHRIKANT NAMDEORAO
DHURANDHAR SUPRIYA ASHOK
DONGARE SUMIT SHIVMANGAL
GAIKWAD SHUBHANGI ASHOKRAO
GANORKAR PRANAY VIJAYRAO
GULGHANE RUPALI RAJU
INGOLE DIVYA KHUSHAL
JADHAO ADITYA SAHEBRAO
NAVHALE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA
SHEKH SAYMA AMAN
TAJNE ASHA TRYAMBAK
TATHOD PRASAD MANOHAR
TEKADE AMIT GANESHRAO
THAKARE AMRUTA ASHOK
UBARHANDE GOPAL ASHOK
UPADHEY AKASH VINAYAK

SEAT NO.
962162
962319
962320
962321
962322
961355
961306
962165
961307
961309
961356
962166
961310
9261311
961312
961313

-

e unmed L4)-<

PRN
2624100503
2623100402
2623100403
2623100401
2623100404
2623100110
2624100508
2624100505
2624100509
2623100114
2623100111
2624100506
2624100510
2624100511
2624100507
2624100512

Course
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)

Result
FAIL
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
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ATKT

ATKT
ATKT

Lt.Pandurang Patil Nursing College,
At.Po.Kanheri (Sarap) Dist. Akol
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Name of the Student
ADHAV GOURI SUDHAKAR
CHAWHAN MANISHA GOPICHAND
DHURANDHAR SUPRIYA ASHOK
DONGARE SUMIT SHIVMANGAL
HAGE ASHWINI ARUN
KUDKE AMOL VISHNU
SHEKH SAYMA AMAN
SHIRSAT NIRAJ BHAGWAN

SEAT NO.
951478
951479
951406
951407
951111
951481
951113
951482

PRN
2622100250
2622100262
2623100402
2623100403
2623100113
2622100287
2623100114
2622100322
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Course Result
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021) PASS
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021) FAIL
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS

Printipal
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éODADENGLA BABURAO
CHAWHAN MANISHA GOPICHAND
DHURANDHAR SUPRIYA ASHOK
DONGARE SHUBHANGI SUDHAKAR
DONGARE SUMIT SHIVMANGAL
GAIKWAD SHUBHANG] ASHOK
GANORKAR PRANAY VI/AYRAO
GULGHANE RUPALI RAJU

JADHAV NIRAJ BALKRUSHNA
KAMBLE NIKITA SURENDRA

KUDKE AMOL VISHNU

TAINE ASHA TRYAMBAK
TAKSANDE PRIYANKA ANILRAO
WANKHADE SUSHIL NILKANTH

941292
941787
941788
941293
941789
941790
941791
941270
941294
942463
941793
941274
941295
941296

2622100262
2623100402
2622100065
2623100403
2623100401
2623100404
2623100110
2622100068
2622100283
2622100287
2623100111
2622100086
2622100088
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2622100062

Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021) ; PASS

P&ak&&&mg&mmm&mg)ﬁmn PASS
Fm”&w&mwmwm FAIL  ATKT
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)2021) & PASS
mmw&mmmm FAIL  ATKT

it i KMMWM? PASS
M“&M@mmwmﬁ - PASS

First MSc. Nmsng (Medical Surgical MH'S.‘CCN’KZQZ'D PASS
Fnal M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs -CCN){(2021) e PASS
Final M.Sc. Nursing {Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
First M.Sc. Nwsmg(Cqum Nursing) (3021) PASS
First M Sc. WMWM{W) PASS
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs -CCN)(2021) “PASS
Final M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021) PASS
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BODADE MANGLA BABURAO

920142

DONGARE SHUBHANGI SUDHAKAR 920143
JADHAV NIRAJ BALKRUSHNA 920144
KAMBLE NIKITA SURENDRA 920488
TAKSANDE PRIVANKA ANILRAO 920145
WANKHADE SUSHIL NILKANTH 920146

No ot sltden & oe

2622100062
2622100065
2622100068
2622100283
2622100086
2622100088

First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First MSc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
First M.Sc. Nursing (Medical Surgical Nurs.-CCN)(2021)
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PASS

FAIL ATKT
“PASS

PASS

ipal

Lt.Pandurang Patjl Nursing Colleps.
At.Po.Kanheri (Sarap) Dist: Aksix

-t

Ing
Late Pandurang Pati! fiurs
College At Post-Kanheri (Sarap)

Dist.Akola




ADHAV GOURI SUDHAKAR

CliAAfA

A GOPICHAND
KAMBLE NIKITA SURENDRA

KUDKE AMOL VISHNU

SHIRSAT NIRAS BHAGWAN

930877
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2622100250  First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
2622100262 First MSc Nursing {Corormunity Health Nursing) (2021) FAlL. ATk
2622100283  First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
2622100287  First M.Sc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) FAIL  ATKT
2622100322  First MSc. Nursing (Community Health Nursing) (2021) PASS
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